Edgar Filing: Bleyl Carl S - Form 4

Bleyl Carl S												
Form 4 February 12,	2013											
	_									OMB A	PROVAL	
FORM	UNITEDS	STATES		LITIES A				NGE C	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check thi if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP O SECURITIES Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934							January 3Expires:200Estimated averageburden hours perresponse0.				
obligation may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	inue. Section 17(a		Public Ut of the In	-		-			1935 or Section 0	n		
(Print or Type F	Responses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Bleyl Carl S			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
		Green Plains Renewable Energy, Inc. [GPRE]					y, Inc.	(Check all applicable)				
(Last) (First) (Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)					Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)				
450 REGEN SUITE 400	ICY PARKWAY,		02/08/20	013					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ethanol Market	ing	
				f Amendment, Date Original ed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
OMAHA, N	IE 68114								Form filed by M Person	lore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-	Der	rivative S	ecuri	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution D any (Month/Day/Year)			n Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					l of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	02/08/2013			A <u>(1)</u>	-	19,531	А	\$ 8.96	131,006	D		
Common Stock	02/08/2013			F <u>(2)</u>		1,839	D	\$ 8.96	129,167	D		
Common Stock	02/10/2013			F <u>(2)</u>	4	2,349	D	\$ 8.96	126,818	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form

Edgar Filing: Bleyl Carl S - Form 4

displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	Date	Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships						
r g ta ta ta ta ta	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Bleyl Carl S 450 REGENCY PARKWAY, SUITE 4 OMAHA, NE 68114	400		EVP of Ethanol Marketing					
Signatures								
/s/ Michelle 02/12/20 Mapes POA	013							

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Date at which first vesting occurs is indicated. One-quarter of the total shares vest at the grant date and an additional 1/4 vest on each of the next three anniversaries thereafter.
- (2) Disposition reported represents tax withholding on the portion of a previously reported grant that vested on date indicated herein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. **EXHIBIT** A

AGREEMENT

JOINT FILING OF SCHEDULE 13G

T. Rowe Price Associates, Inc. (an investment adviser registered under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940) and T. Rowe Price Small-Cap Value Fund, Inc., a Maryland corporation, hereby agree to file jointly the statement on Schedule 13G to which this Agreement is attached, and any amendments thereto which may be deemed necessary, pursuant to Regulation 13D-G under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

It is understood and agreed that each of the parties hereto is responsible for the timely filing of such statement and any amendments thereto, and for the completeness and accuracy of the information concerning such party contained therein, but such party is not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of information concerning the other party unless such party knows or has reason to believe that such information is inaccurate.

It is understood and agreed that a copy of this Agreement shall be attached as an exhibit to the statement on Schedule 13G, and any amendments hereto, filed on behalf of each of the parties hereto.

Dated: February 14, 2013 Dated: February 14, 2013

T. ROWE PRICE SMALL-CAP T. ROWE PRICE ASSOCIATES, INC.

VALUE FUND, INC.

By: /s/ David Oestreicher By: /s/ David Oestreicher

David Oestreicher, David Oestreicher,

Explanation of Responses:

Vice President Vice President